                 DWDM SFP Series
                               Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                             V3.d
Page 1 of 15
EOLS-1606-XXD Series
SFP Single-Mode for DWDM Application
Duplex SFP Transceiver
Digital Diagnostic Function
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No.
Data
Rate
Laser
Power
budget*(note2)
Interface Temperature
EOLS-1606-28XX*(note1)D 622Mbps DWDM EML 28dB LC Standard
EOLS-1606-28XX*(note1)DI 622Mbps DWDM EML 28dB LC Industrial
EOLS-1606-34XX*(note1)D 622Mbps DWDM EML 34dB LC Standard
EOLS-1606-34XX*(note1)DI 622Mbps DWDM EML 34dB LC Industrial
EOLS-1606-39XX*(note1)D 622Mbps DWDM EML 39dB LC Standard
EOLS-1606-39XX*(note1)DI 622Mbps DWDM EML 39dB LC Industrial
Note1: XX refers to DWDM Wavelength range as ITU-T specified, please refer the following table for detailed
center wavelength information.
Note2: The power budget which is guaranteed.
Features
 Operating Data Rate up to 622Mbps
 Available in all C-Band Wavelengths on the
100GHz DWDM ITU Grid
 Single 3.3V Power Supply and TTL Logic Interface
 Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint Duplex LC
Connector Interface
 Compliant with Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1
Laser Safety
 Compliant with SFP MSA
 Compliant with SFF-8472
 Operating Case Temperature:
Standard: 0℃ to 70°C
Industrial: -40℃ to 85°C
Applications
 Amplified DWDM networks
 Ring topologies with fixed and
reconfigurable OADMs
 Fast Ethernet, Giga Ethernet
 Fiber Channel
                 DWDM SFP Series
                               Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                             V3.d
Page 2 of 15
XX- Channel refers to the following table:
Channel
(XX)
Part NO. Frequency (THz) Center Wavelength (nm)
15
EOLS-1606- X15D
EOLS-1606- X15DI
191.5 1565.50
16
EOLS-1606- X*16D